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CONVENIO COLECTIVO DE MELILLA RBU, P, LV, DESDE 16/04/2015 HASTA 15/04/2016 

 

MELILLA UTE - TABLA DE CONCEPTOS ECONOMICOS Y SOCIALES 

CATEGORIA JORNADA 
SALARIO 

BASE 
PLUS 

PENOSO 
PLUS 
ACTIV 

PLUS 
RESID 

PLUS 
LAVADO 

PLUS 
TRANS 

PLUS 
POLIV 

FESTI
V 

PLUS 
ROTAC 

PLUS 
NOCT 

SAL 
VACAC 

HORAS 
EXTRAS 

H EX 
FEST 

PAGAS 
EXTRAS 

OFICIAL 1ª ADMON DIA 793,11  137,50 207,27 24,51 69,29 698,18    1.704,5
0 

  1.649,31 

AUXILIAR ADMON DIA 793,11  21,43 207,27 24,51 69,29 206,60    1.164,8
0 

  1.116,52 

TITULADO SUPERIOR DIA 1.200,74  166,06 166,06 24,51 121,35  92,08 122,78  1.900,9
4 

  1.526,59 

ENCARGADO GRAL DIA 1.161,59 232,32 924,29 290,40 24,51 133,17  92,08 122,78  2.924,5
7 

  2.766,30 

JEFE DE SERVICIO DIA 1.161,59 232,32 897,16 290,39 24,51 133,17  92,08 122,78  2.895,6
2 

  2.739,16 

JEFE DE SERVICIO NOCHE 1.161,59 232,32 897,16 286,42 24,51 133,17  92,08 122,78 
290,3

9 
3.205,3

8 
  3.029,55 

CAPATAZ DIA 919,78 183,95 336,71 229,96 24,51 107,36  92,08 122,78  1.896,3
0 

  1.802,30 

CAPATAZ NOCHE 919,78 183,95 336,71 229,96 24,51 107,36  92,08 122,78 
229,9

5 
2.141,5

7 
  2.032,25 

JEFE TALLER DIA 1.106,83 221,36 416,31 276,70 24,51 143,83  92,08 122,78  2.309,3
8 

  2.189,48 

OFICIAL 1ª MECANICO DIA 873,74 174,75 170,98 218,43 24,51 71,41  92,08 122,78  1.609,9
5 

18,50 
27,2

9 
1.533,83 

OFICIAL 3ª TALLER DIA 800,54 160,10  244,24 24,51 71,42  92,08 122,78  1.361,3
8 

18,50 
21,1

5 
1.300,82 

CONDUCTOR DIA 873,74 174,75  218,43 24,51 117,59  92,08 122,78  1.476,8
2 

16,41 
18,8

8 
1.409,04 

CONDUCTOR NOCHE 873,74 174,75  218,43 24,51 117,59  92,08 122,78 
218,4

3 
1.709,8

2 
18,44 

21,3
1 

1.627,48 

PEON ESPECIALIZADO DIA 787,91 157,58  207,27 24,51 68,65  92,08 122,78  1.302,8
1 

15,29 
17,1

4 
1.245,90 

PEON ESPECIALIZADO NOCHE 787,91 157,58  207,27 24,51 68,65  92,08 122,78 
196,9

8 
1.512,9

2 
17,12 

19,4
3 

1.442,88 

PEON DIA 610,84 122,17  185,59 24,51 67,71     1.119,8
8 

11,20 
12,2

2 
1.010,83 

PEON NOCHE 610,84 122,17  185,59 24,51 67,71    152,7
1 

1.119,8
8 

12,22 
13,2

3 
1.163,54 
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